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The time of the full moon is very important for the reception and distribution

 of spiritual energy and this is especially the case with Transmission Meditation.


Full Moon transmissions will gradually gain more significance in the life of humanity and

become of major importance as we enter more fully into the New Age of Aquarius. They will 


be recognized as important festivals and celebrated with increased potency in the near future. 

Many transmission meditation groups around the world already celebrate the festivals

with group meditations held at the time of the full moon. This is a service activity


 that helps to create a more potent global network of light for both humanity and the planet,

and the groups are linked together by an aspiration to serve the needs of the world.


Do join us for a powerful group meditation and work of planetary service

and help with the transmission of spiritual energies at the time of the full moon! 


(additional information on the relevance of each full moon festival will be provided) 

 

The Salisbury Centre, 2 Salisbury Road, Edinburgh, EH16 5AB
 The starting time is 5pm sharp. Please arrive 5 minutes before. End time: 6pm. 

For further information and venue details:   si.edinburgh@gmail.com /  07405 17 97 31 / 07754 71 67 47

Monday 13 January Monday 12 May Sunday 7 September

Wednesday 12 February Wednesday 11 June Tuesday 7 October

Friday 14 March Thursday 10 July Wednesday 5 November

Sunday 13 April Saturday 9 August Thursday 4 December
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